Total

Volume Table

Total Volume Table
Station Fill Area | Cut Area | Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol
0+555.00 | 5.89 0.00 104.45 0.00 1443.55 635.31
0+570.00 | 3.72 0.00 72.35 0.00 1515.90 635.31
0+585.00 | 1.73 0.01 41.05 0.08 1556.95 635.40
0+600.00 | 0.85 0.59 19.51 4.55 1576.46 639.75
0+615.00 | 1.40 0.40 17.11 7.20 1593.57 646.95
0+630.00 | 1.89 0.24 24.98 4.64 1618.55 651.59
0+645.00 | 2.11 0.18 350.28 3.01 1648.83 654.60
0+660.00 | 1.80 0.25 29.56 3.09 1678.39 657.69
0+675.00 | 0.54 0.54 17.76 5.75 1696.15 663.44
0+690.00 | 0.07 1.17 4.66 12.57 1700.81 676.01
0+705.00 | 0.03 1.14 0.78 16.94 1701.59 692.95
0+720.00 | 0.20 1.37 1.79 18.35 1703.38 711.30
0+735.00 | 0.00 3.15 1.56 33.43 1704.94 744.72
0+7/50.00 | 0.00 7.61 0.03 80.49 1704.97 825.21
0+765.00 | 0.00 11.47 0.00 143.29 1704.97 968.50
0+780.00 | 0.00 16.36 0.00 209.36 1704.97 1177.87
0+795.00 | 0.00 21.13 0.00 282.10 1704.97 1459.97
0+810.00 | 0.00 26.24 0.00 356.35 1704.97 1816.32
0+825.00 | 0.00 31.29 0.00 433.09 1704.97 2249.41
0+840.00 | 0.00 36.51 0.00 510.80 1704.97 2760.21
Total Volume Table

Station Fill Area | Cut Area | Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol
14+590.00 | 0.00 4.75 0.00 52.54 2656.11 22649.72
1+605.00 | 0.00 6.50 0.00 84.48 2656.11 22754.20
1+620.00 | 0.00 8.41 0.00 111.96 2656.11 22846.16
1+635.00 | 0.00 9.23 0.00 132.35 2656.11 22978.51
1+650.00 | 0.01 4.86 0.04 105.59 2656.15 23084.10
14+665.00 | 0.00 3.27 0.04 60.80 2656.19 23144.90
14+680.00 | 0.00 2.61 0.00 43.83 2656.19 23188.74
1+695.00 | 0.09 1.05 0.65 2716 2656.85 25215.90
1+710.00 | 0.89 0.01 7.56 7.79 2664.21 25223.69
1+725.00 | 2.23 0.00 23.91 0.06 2687.72 252235.75
14+740.00 | 2.95 0.00 38.99 0.00 2726.71 23223.75
14+755.00 | 2.70 0.00 42.48 0.00 2769.19 23223.76
1+770.00 | 1.75 0.00 33.47 0.00 2802.65 23223.76
14+785.00 | 0.32 0.01 15.61 0.05 2818.26 23223.81
14+800.00 | 0.00 2.05 2.44 15.47 2820.71 23239.28
14+815.00 | 0.00 4.47 0.00 49.09 2820.71 23288.38
1+830.00 | 0.00 0.91 0.00 75.20 2820.71 235363.58
1+845.00 | 0.00 0.98 0.00 86.66 2820.71 25450.24
1+860.00 | 0.00 6.25 0.00 92.46 2820.71 23542.70
14+875.00 | 0.00 4.60 0.03 82.31 2820.75 23625.01

Station Fill Area | Cut Area | Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol
0+030.00 | 0.00 5.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+060.00 | 0.00 7.19 0.00 190.72 0.00 190.72
0+090.00 | 0.12 1.64 1.85 132.49 1.85 523.21
0+120.00 | 2.63 0.00 41.37 24.64 43.22 347.85
0+150.00 | 0.64 0.05 49.05 0.76 92.27 548.61
0+180.00 | 0.06 0.75 10.43 11.93 102.70 360.54
0+4+210.00 | 0.00 1.18 0.94 28.84 103.64 389.38
0+240.00 | 0.00 0.94 0.06 31.84 103.70 421.21
0+270.00 | 0.02 1.72 0.36 39.90 104.07 461.11
0+300.00 | 0.00 3.20 0.34 73.68 104.40 534.80
0+330.00 | 0.12 1.36 1.76 68.38 106.16 603.17
0+360.00 | 0.84 0.39 14.30 26.28 120.46 629.45
0+390.00 | 2.25 0.00 46.23 5.86 166.69 635.31
0+420.00 | 4.34 0.00 98.73 0.00 265.42 635.31
0+450.00 | 7.01 0.00 170.18 0.00 435.60 635.31
0+480.00 | 10.52 0.00 262.97 0.00 698.57 635.31
0+495.00 | 12.19 0.00 170.33 0.00 868.90 635.31
0+510.00 | 11.49 0.00 177.62 0.00 1046.52 635.31
0+525.00 | 9.72 0.00 159.40 0.00 1205.92 635.31
0+540.00 | 7.98 0.00 133.18 0.00 1339.10 635.31
Total Volume Table
Station Fill Area | Cut Area | Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol
1+155.00 | 0.00 53.34 0.00 525.52 1705.04 18629.69
1+170.00 | 0.00 30.58 0.00 479.40 1705.04 19109.09
1+200.00 | 0.00 25.67 0.00 843.86 1705.04 19952.95
1+230.00 | 0.00 22.26 0.00 718.98 1705.04 20671.93
1+260.00 | 0.00 19.46 0.00 625.73 1705.04 21297.66
1+290.00 | 0.00 16.29 0.00 536.24 1705.04 21833.90
1+320.00 | 0.00 11.57 0.00 417.99 1705.04 22251.89
1+350.00 | 0.00 4.78 0.00 245.54 1705.04 22497.22
1+380.00 | 1.16 0.56 17.40 77.21 1722.45 22574.45
1+410.00 | 5.09 0.00 93.78 S.47 1816.21 22579.90
1+440.00 | 6.79 0.00 17817 0.00 1994.38 22579.90
1+455.00 | 7.37 0.00 106.28 0.00 2100.66 22579.90
1+470.00 | 7.86 0.00 114.37 0.00 2215.03 22579.90
1+485.00 | 7.68 0.00 116.75 0.00 2331.78 22579.90
1+500.00 | 6.81 0.00 108.82 0.00 2440.60 22579.90
1+515.00 | 5.50 0.00 92.35 0.00 2532.95 22579.90
1+530.00 | 3.57 0.00 68.02 0.00 2600.97 22579.90
1+545.00 | 1.85 0.00 40.62 0.00 2641.59 22579.90
1+560.00 | 0.05 0.03 14.19 0.22 2655.77 22580.11
1+575.00 | 0.00 2.24 0.34 17.07 2656.11 22597.18
Total Volume Table
Station Fill Area | Cut Area | Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol
2+570.00 | 12.45 0.00 475.49 0.00 5886.84 24480.59
2+400.00 | 4.78 0.00 258.47 0.00 6145.31 24480.60
2+430.00 | 0.00 5.30 71.71 79.51 6217.02 24560.11
2+460.00 | 0.00 21.07 0.00 395.52 6217.02 24955.62
2+490.00 | 0.00 47.58 0.00 1029.66 6217.02 25985.28
2+520.00 | 0.00 47.33 0.00 1423.61 6217.02 27408.90
2+550.00 | 0.00 28.28 0.00 1134.11 6217.02 28543.01
2+580.00 | 0.00 12.39 0.00 610.07 6217.02 29153.08
2+610.00 | 0.00 5.83 0.00 273.31 6217.02 29426.39
2+640.00 | 0.39 1.21 5.91 105.52 6222.93 29531.90
2+670.00 | 0.57 0.89 14.57 31.47 6237.44 29563.37
2+700.00 | 0.05 3.03 9.30 58.76 6246.74 29622.13
2+730.00 | 0.04 3.99 1.35 99.32 6248.08 29721.45
24+760.00 | 0.03 4.40 1.10 119.98 6249.19 29841.43
2+790.00 | 0.00 5.60 0.46 150.01 6249.65 29991.44
2+820.00 | 0.00 5.00 0.03 158.99 6249.68 50150.43

Total Volume Table
Station Fill Area | Cut Area | Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol
0+855.00 | 0.00 40.86 0.00 582.87 1704.97 3343.08
0+870.00 | 0.00 43.56 0.00 635.89 1704.97 3978.97
0+885.00 | 0.00 45.42 0.00 670.42 1704.97 4649.39
0+900.00 | 0.00 47.77 0.00 702.37 1704.97 9351.76
0+915.00 | 0.00 50.83 0.00 742.88 1704.97 6094.64
0+930.00 | 0.00 54.18 0.01 790.72 1704.98 6885.36
04+945.00 | 0.00 57.70 0.00 842.53 1704.98 7727.89
0+960.00 | 0.00 61.35 0.00 896.97 1704.98 8624.86
0+975.00 | 0.00 64.58 0.00 948.54 1704.98 9573.40
0+990.00 | 0.00 66.96 0.00 990.32 1704.98 10563.73
1+005.00 | 0.00 65.11 0.00 995.15 1704.98 11558.88
1+020.00 | 0.00 60.96 0.00 951.12 1704.98 12509.99
1+035.00 | 0.00 56.13 0.00 883.70 1704.98 13393.70
1+050.00 | 0.00 50.99 0.00 808.37 1704.99 14202.06
1+065.00 | 0.00 45.93 0.03 731.48 1705.01 14933.54
1+080.00 | 0.00 43.89 0.03 678.16 1705.04 15611.70
1+095.00 | 0.00 43.31 0.00 658.50 1705.04 16270.20
1+110.00 | 0.00 42.00 0.00 644.22 1705.04 16914.42
1+125.00 | 0.00 59.58 0.00 616.03 1705.04 17530.45
1+140.00 | 0.00 36.51 0.00 573.72 1705.04 18104.16
Total Volume Table
Station Fill Area | Cut Area | Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol
1+890.00 | 0.35 2.18 2.98 51.66 2823.33 25676.67
1+905.00 | 1.36 0.54 12.60 20.81 2835.93 25697.48
1+920.00 | 3.56 0.00 36.53 413 2872.45 25701.62
1+935.00 | 5.77 0.00 69.34 0.00 2941.79 23701.62
1+950.00 | 8.08 0.00 103.02 0.00 3044.82 23701.62
1+965.00 | 10.19 0.00 136.27 0.00 3181.09 23701.62
1+980.00 | 7.21 0.00 130.06 0.00 3311.15 25701.62
1+995.00 | 3.46 0.00 79.98 0.00 5391.14 25701.62
2+010.00 | 0.18 2.31 27.27 17.35 5418.40 25718.97
2+040.00 | 0.00 16.45 2.68 281.19 5421.08 24000.16
2+070.00 | 0.00 7.21 0.00 354.63 3421.08 24354.79
2+100.00 | 1.66 0.59 24.89 116.93 3445.97 24471.72
2+130.00 | 2.15 0.00 S57.14 8.83 3503.10 24480.55
2+160.00 | 3.90 0.00 90.81 0.04 3593.92 24480.58
2+190.00 | 4.92 0.00 132.43 0.00 3726.35 24480.59
2+220.00 | 7.53 0.00 186.76 0.00 3913.11 24480.59
2+250.00 | 9.09 0.00 249.18 0.00 4162.29 24480.59
2+280.00 | 11.21 0.00 504.41 0.00 4466.70 24480.59
2+310.00 | 16.26 0.00 412.02 0.00 4878.72 24480.59
2+340.00 | 19.25 0.00 532.63 0.00 5411.35 24480.59




